
Pick-up your CVA Meals each Monday for the week!
*UPDATED ON 11/13

Time Bus Stop

11:00 Old Mill Road Apartments

11:15 Stonewall St at Puckett St

11:20 South Ave at West Ave

11:25 Fite St at Walker St

11:30 Williams St at Weaver St

11:40 Ohio St at Wingfoot Trl

11:45 Mercer Ln at Stadelman Ct 

11:55 Hannon Way

12:00 Dogwood Dr at Pettit Rd

12:10 19 Oakdale Drive

12:15 Mountain Chase Apartments

12:20 707 Rowland Springs Rd

12:25 Jones Mill Rd. at Collier St.

12:35 Summit St at Porter St

12:45 Gilmer St at MLK

*All times are estimates, please be at your stop a few minutes early

*Don't see your stop listed? Email cnichols@cartersvilleschools.org to add!

*Please note, if no one is at a stop for two weeks in a row, it will be removed to make room for 


